2010 Shropshire Classic

May 7 -8, 2010

Eaton, OH

Judge: Kyle Thayer, Cummington, MA
Auctioneer: Danny Westlake, OH

Townsend Best Consignor Awards: Rife Shropshires, Yellow Springs, OH
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Yearling Ewes

Fall Ewe Lambs

Early January Ewe Lambs
Late January Ewe Lambs
Early February Ewe Lambs
Intermediate February Ewe Lambs
Late February Ewe Lambs
Yearling Rams

Fall Ram Lambs

January Ram Lambs
February Ram Lambs

Total Sale

Lots
28

16
14
12
10

—
N O WAN G

124

&+ PR AR AN

Gross

16,275.00
4,100.00
8,925.00
8,425.00
6,400.00
3,825.00
6,875.00
3,775.00
1,950.00
4,250.00
2,300.00

67,100.00
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Average
581.25
683.33
557.81
601.79
533.33
382.50
572.92
539.29
650.00
472.22
328.57

541.13



